
From To Lock in date From Lock in date Upto
137774 1 137774 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2021 DEMAT
288976 137775 426750 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

435 426751 427185 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2021 DEMAT
158638 427186 585823 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
811102 585824 1396925 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2021 DEMAT

1791010 1396926 3187935 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2019 DEMAT
210689 3187936 3398624 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2021 DEMAT
383097 3398625 3781721 FULLY PAID 21/07/2018 02/08/2019 DEMAT
352386 3781722 4134107 FULLY PAID  FREE DEMAT
828332 4134108 4962439 FULLY PAID 02/08/2019 DEMAT
800200 4962440 5762639 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

5762639 Total
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Number of Securities Distinctive Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly 
Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Physical/Demat
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